UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'lI SYSTEM
REPORT

REPORT TO THE 2016 LEGISLATURE

REPORT ON FILLING OF TEMPORARY UNBUDGETED POSITIONS

Act 119, Session Laws of Hawai‘i 2015 (Section 128)

January 11, 2016



Section 128, Act 119, SLH 2015
Report on Filling of Temporary Unbudgeted Positions

Program Legal Authority Date Position| Position Fill | Projected Amount to be Expended | Source of Position

ID To Establish Position | Established Date FY15-16 FY16-17 Funds Function
UOH 100 | Section 304A-1001, HRS| 7/6/2015 1/4/2016 |$ 36,504 | S 75,924 0 Faculty Assistant Extension Agent
UOH 100 | Section 304A-1001, HRS| 12/11/2015 1/4/2016 |$ 29,502 | $ 59,004 B APT Admin Asst for Football Ops
UOH 100 | Section 304A-1001, HRS| 8/14/2015 1/7/2016 |$ 15,895 | $ 38,148 0 APT Research Support
UOH 100 | Section 304A-1001, HRS| 10/7/2015 1/11/2016 | $ 15,985 | $ 38,148 0 APT Research Support
UOH 100 | Section 304A-1001, HRS| 11/9/2015 1/4/2016 |$ 21,912 | $ 45,600 W/O  |APT Institutional Support
UOH 110 | Section 304A-1001, HRS| 7/1/2015 |12/16/2015*| $ 27,274 | S 50,352 0 APT Academic Support

*Program missed the reporting of this position due to oversight. Position should have been reported on

Program has been notified that submittals need to be made on a timely basis going forward.

UOH 881
UOH 210

UOH 700
UOH 800
UOH 800
UOH 800
UOH 800
UOH 800
UOH 800
UOH 800

Section 304A-1001, HRS
Section 304A-1001, HRS

Section 304A-1001, HRS
Section 304A-1001, HRS
Section 304A-1001, HRS
Section 304A-1001, HRS
Section 304A-1001, HRS
Section 304A-1001, HRS
Section 304A-1001, HRS
Section 304A-1001, HRS

9/26/2015
7/31/1988

5/2/2012
8/11/2015
6/23/2015
8/24/2015
7/16/2013
4/9/2014
6/8/2015
6/8/2015

1/18/2016
2/1/2016

1/4/2016
1/11/2016
1/4/2016
1/5/2016
1/1/2016
1/6/2016
1/7/2016
1/8/2016

$

“v n unmn nmn n nmn n n n

17,485
23,733

9,220
19,074
9,537
22,355
8,484
16,459
16,325
16,191

the 12/21/15 submitt

38,148
63,288

19,082

45,432
16,968
33,720
33,720
33,720

2

o

™ ™ @ 22 W W

APT Research Support

Junior Specialist (Academic Advisor/Counselor)

Janitor Il

Institutional Support

Academic Support

Instructional & Student Support
Instructional & Student Support
Institutional Support
Institutional Support

Institutional Support

KEY:

Source of Funds: (B) Special Funds; (W) Revolving Funds; (N) Federal Funds; (O) Contract&Grants

As of 01/11/2016 - Act 119, Sect. 128






