## UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I SYSTEM REPORT



REPORT TO THE 2016 LEGISLATURE

REPORT ON FILLING OF TEMPORARY UNBUDGETED POSITIONS

Act 119, Session Laws of Hawai'i 2015 (Section 128)

January 11, 2016

## Section 128, Act 119, SLH 2015 Report on Filling of Temporary Unbudgeted Positions

Program	Legal Authority	Date Position	Position Fill	Pro	Projected Amount to be Expended			Source of	Position
ID	To Establish Position	Established	Date		FY15-16		FY16-17	Funds	Function
UOH 100	Section 304A-1001, HRS	7/6/2015	1/4/2016	\$	36,504	\$	75,924	0	Faculty Assistant Extension Agent
UOH 100	Section 304A-1001, HRS	12/11/2015	1/4/2016	\$	29,502	\$	59,004	В	APT Admin Asst for Football Ops
UOH 100	Section 304A-1001, HRS	8/14/2015	1/7/2016	\$	15,895	\$	38,148	0	APT Research Support
UOH 100	Section 304A-1001, HRS	10/7/2015	1/11/2016	\$	15,985	\$	38,148	0	APT Research Support
UOH 100	Section 304A-1001, HRS	11/9/2015	1/4/2016	\$	21,912	\$	45,600	W/O	APT Institutional Support
UOH 110	Section 304A-1001, HRS	7/1/2015	12/16/2015*	\$	27,274	\$	50,352	0	APT Academic Support
*Program missed the reporting of this position due to oversight. Position should have been reported on the 12/21/15 submittal.									
Program has been notified that submittals need to be made on a timely basis going forward.									
UOH 881	Section 304A-1001, HRS	9/26/2015	1/18/2016	\$	17,485	\$	38,148	В	APT Research Support
UOH 210	Section 304A-1001, HRS	7/31/1988	2/1/2016	\$	23,733	\$	63,288	0	Junior Specialist (Academic Advisor/Counselor)
UOH 700	Section 304A-1001, HRS	5/2/2012	1/4/2016	\$	9,220	\$	19,082	В	Janitor II
UOH 800	Section 304A-1001, HRS	8/11/2015	1/11/2016	\$	19,074	\$	-	В	Institutional Support
UOH 800	Section 304A-1001, HRS	6/23/2015	1/4/2016	\$	9,537	\$	-	N	Academic Support
UOH 800	Section 304A-1001, HRS	8/24/2015	1/5/2016	\$	22,355	\$	45,432	N	Instructional & Student Support
UOH 800	Section 304A-1001, HRS	7/16/2013	1/1/2016	\$	8,484	\$	16,968	В	Instructional & Student Support
UOH 800	Section 304A-1001, HRS	4/9/2014	1/6/2016	\$	16,459	\$	33,720	В	Institutional Support
UOH 800	Section 304A-1001, HRS	6/8/2015	1/7/2016	\$	16,325	\$	33,720	В	Institutional Support
UOH 800	Section 304A-1001, HRS	6/8/2015	1/8/2016	\$	16,191	\$	33,720	В	Institutional Support

KEY:

Source of Funds: (B) Special Funds; (W) Revolving Funds; (N) Federal Funds; (O) Contract&Grants